ATLANTIS

3 BALLS PER PLAY
INSTRUCTIONS

POINTS ARE SCORED AS INDICATED.

YELLOW ROLLOVERS AND TARGETS SCORE 500 OR WHEN LIT
SCORE 5000 AND ADVANCES SEQUENCE.

ALL DROP TARGETS DOWN SCORE 5000, ADVANCES SEQUENCE AND
RESETS DROP TARGETS.

ADVANCING SEQUENCE THROUGH NUMBER 9 LIGHTS SPECIALS.
SPECIAL SCORES 1 REPLAY.

MATCHING LAST TWO NUMBERS IN SCORE TO NUMBER THAT APPEARS
ON BACK GLASS AFTER GAME IS OVER SCORES 1 REPLAY.

369 B-15577

ATLANTIS

5 BALLS PER PLAY
INSTRUCTIONS

POINTS ARE SCORED AS INDICATED.

YELLOW ROLLOVERS AND TARGETS SCORE 500 OR WHEN LIT
SCORE 3000 AND ADVANCES SEQUENCE.

ALL DROP TARGETS DOWN SCORE 5000, ADVANCES SEQUENCE AND
RESETS DROP TARGETS.

ADVANCING SEQUENCE THROUGH NUMBER 9 LIGHTS SPECIALS.
SPECIAL SCORES 1 REPLAY.

MATCHING LAST TWO NUMBERS IN SCORE TO NUMBER THAT APPEARS
ON BACK GLASS AFTER GAME IS OVER SCORES 1 REPLAY.

369 B-15577



SCORE CARDS ARE LISTED FROM
LIBERAL TO CONSERVATIVE.

* FOR 3 BALL
A-13862
A-14302
A-13956

* A-13991
A-14303
A-14304
A-13865
A-14305
A-14581
A-14307
A-13867

t A-13962
A-13868
A-15319
A-14820

37,000 -
39,000 -
42,000 -
43,000 -
45,000 -
47,000 -
50,000 -
51,000 -
54,000 -
58,000 -
61,000 -
63,000 -
65,000 -
67,000 -
70,000 -

RECOMMENDED CARDS ARE MARKED.
1t FOR 5 BALL.

51,000 -
53,000 -
55,000 -
57,000 -
59,000 -
61,000 -
64,000 -
65,000 -
68,000 -
72,000 -
75,000 -
77,000 -
79,000 -
81,000 -
84,000 -

59,000
61,000
63,000
65,000
67,000
69,000
72,000
73,000
76,000
80,000
83,000
85,000
87,000
89,000
92,000

BOTTOM PANEL & 1st COIN CHUTE ADJ.,
2nd CHUTE ADJ. AND
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1 REPLAY
1 REPLAY
1 REPLAY

ADJUSTMENT PLUG LOCATION
INSIDE LIGHTBOX & POINT SCORE ADJ.

FOR
FOR
FOR

3-5 BALL ADJ.

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

37,000
51,000
59,000

A-15578

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13862

1 REPLAY
1 REPLAY
1 REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

39,000
53,000
61,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-14302



REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF

41,000
55,000
63,000

43,000
57,000
65,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13956

A-13991

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

45,000
59,000
67,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-14303

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

47,000
61,000
69,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-14304



REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF

50,000
64,000
72,000

51,000
65,000
73,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13865

A-14305

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

54,000
68,000
76,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-14581

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

58,000
72,000
80,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-14307



REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

61,000
75,000
83,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13867

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

63,000
77,000
85,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13962

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

65,000
79,000
87,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-13868

REPLAY
REPLAY
REPLAY

FOR
FOR
FOR

EACH
EACH
EACH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

OF
OF
OF

67,000
81,000
89,000

POINTS.
POINTS.
POINTS.

A-15319



1 REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 70,000 POINTS.
1 REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 84,000 POINTS.
1 REPLAY FOR EACH SCORE OF 92,000 POINTS.

A-14820

Fonts used: Futura BdCn BT, Futura Bk BT.

Cards status:

B-15577 3 balls instruction card confirmed.

B-15577 5 balls instruction card confirmed.

A-15578 score index card confirmed.

All score cards confirmed.

If you have any other information about these cards, please send a readable picture or scan to me.

Enjoy and have fun,

Peter

www.inkochnito.nl

If you like my work, please send me a donation via Paypal.



